Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis 2013

2013

2.60.10 Standardpistole - Schiutzenklasse

1. Singoldschitzen GroRaitingen

2.60.50 Standardpistole - Altersklasse

1. 6 Miller, Hermann

2 Wegscheider, Josef
2. 8 Weber, Robert
3. 4 Hammerle, Wilhelm

Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschiitzen GroRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen Grof3aitingen

Mannschaftse  rgebnisse

92
97
94
93

256 1573

Einzelergebni  sse

89 93 96 85 90 545
93 94 93 79 84 540
80 85 90 81 87 517
94 83 79 82 85 516

Gedruckt am 19.01.2013 um 17:37:35 Uhr

Version: 4.3.0.8

Seite 1



