

Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis 2013

2013

2.60.10 Standardpistole - Schützenklasse

Mannschaftsergebnisse

1.	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	256	1573
----	------------------------------	-----	------

2.60.50 Standardpistole - Altersklasse

Einzelergebnisse

1.	6 Müller, Hermann	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	92	89	93	96	85	90	545
	2 Wegscheider, Josef	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	97	93	94	93	79	84	540
2.	8 Weber, Robert	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	94	80	85	90	81	87	517
3.	4 Hämerle, Wilhelm	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	93	94	83	79	82	85	516